11/9/24, 11 47T AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

N
Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 57436101
Report Date: November 8, 2024 | 2.50 p.m. EST
Emmﬁmm* Report Status: Complete

2013 KIARIO LX

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
KNADMSA3XD6811901
LIEN CHECK
Country of Assembly: Korea (South)
Last Reported Odometer: 138,775 KM

No Lien Records Found
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Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:

British Columbia (Normal)
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No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

3 Service Records Found

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found
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@ This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and 1'
available to CARFAX Canada as of November 08, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report 1
was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive |

new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to ‘

|

CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

/,nicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

;5‘0‘ Lien Check

ro No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicdle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or
titde in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehidle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee
If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000 00), whichever is lower.

@ Accident/Damage
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INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
© 2013 Dec 27 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT FRONT CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $2,47344
Claim: COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER $2,07477
© 2014 0ct 14 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: LEFT SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $5,982.35
Claim: COLLISION LEFT SIDE $5,575.99
© 2017 jun 15 British Columbia, Canada
Estimate: RIGHT FRONT CORNER | Estimate Date: n/a $4,398 94
Claim: COLLISION RIGHT FRONT CORNER $4,200.63
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>ther Damage Records
&
RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT | =
g
- 2016 May 30 British Columbia, Canada g
3
Glass Record $1,031.89 s
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:  Scanned with !
i & CamScanner’;


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

11/9/24, 11.47 AM

8l Registration

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

© This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding
We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

' by Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2022 Oct 14 113,467 KM Jiffy Lube #3003 Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
« Recommended maintenance performed
»  Oil and filter changed
2023 Nov 21 Lube Express Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Oil and filter changed
«  Drain plug gasket replaced
2024 Aug13 138,775 KM Kia Vancouver Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada  *  Fusel(s) replaced
* Undercoating/rustproofing applied

r@) Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact KIA or visit Kia’s website. (https://www kia.ca/kia-recall)

ﬁ'i Stolen Vehicle Check

[ @ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Q Detailed History
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DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2012 Dec 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbla, Canada First Owner Reported

2013 Nov 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2013 Dec 27 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT FRONT CORNER
British Columbia, Canada

2013 Dec 27 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada LEFT FRONT CORNER

https://vhr.carfax.ca/en-ca/?id=vkGpwOCmU2QDz8jpSkjxRrwNqwPH6P)
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VUUMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS ?
|
m Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT SIDE j
British Columbla, Canada l
i PRSI RS Sesetmiih. > 8
2014 Oct 14 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a 1
British Columbia, Canada LEFT SIDE [
i - WSR——
2014 Nov 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
4 2015 Oct 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration [ssued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canada
e e e e e e et - e -— |
2016 May 30 Insurance Records Glass Record $1,031.89
British Columbia, Canada
2016 Nov 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2017 Jun 1§ Insurance Records COLLISION RIGHT FRONT CORNER
British Columbia, Canada
2017Jun 15 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a
British Columbia, Canada RIGHT FRONT CORNER
2017 Oct 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2018 Nov 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Nov 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 Nov 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Nov 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 jul 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 Aug 4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 Oct 14 113,467 KM Jiffy Lube #3003 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue

https:/vhr.carfax.ca/en-ca/?id=vkGpw9CmU2QDz8jpSkjxRrwNqwPH6rPj

KNADMSA3XD6811901
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2023 Nov 21 Lube Express Service Record Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Aug 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2024 Aug 13 138,775 KM Kia Vancouver Service Record Vehicle serviced
Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada
—
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Questions? We're here to help.
Visit us at support.carfax.ca
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